
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 

Avenida Terrace Apartments / 07.25.2025 page 1

Avenida Terrace Apartments
245 S. Avenue 54, Los Angeles, California 90042

Two-Bedroom
35% AMI

$34,080
$53,025

$47,705

$42,420

4

$57,260 5

3

2

$1,136

Security 
Deposit

$1,136

Three-Bedroom
60% AMI

$68,850
$90,900

$81,780

$72,720

4

$98,160 5

$105,420 6

$112,680 7

3

2

$2,295 $2,295

CA Lic. #00853495 


