

Avenida Terrace Apartments

EAH HOUSING 245 S. Avenue 54, Los Angeles, California 90042

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
Two-Bedroom 35% AMI	\$34,080	\$42,420	2	\$1,136	\$1,136
		\$47,705	3		
		\$53,025	4		
		\$57,260	5		
Three-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$68,850	\$72,720	2	\$2,295	\$2,295
		\$81,780	3		
		\$90,900	4		
		\$98,160	5		
		\$105,420	6		
		\$112,680	7		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495